Name of the College

Name of the Specialty/Subject

Total No. of Applications issued (Printed)
Total No. of Applications downloaded through Website
Details of Notification

MERIT LIST
SUPER SPECIALTY ADMISSIONS UNDER MANAGEMENT QUOTA 2013-14

NARAYANA MEDICAL COLLEGE, NELLORE

DM(CARDIOLOGY)

9
NIL

Indian Express & Andhra Bhoomi, dated : 12.07.2013

NO. OF SEATS -1

Name of the Max. Marks |Total Marks Total Marks Application
SI. No Merit Name of the Candidate | Categor Date of College where of t.he PG | obtainedin % of the 85% of Interview | 85% +15% NcF:F;Recei t | Remarks
"7l Order gory Birth candidate studied Marks in PG | PG Marks | marks 15% | (Column ' P
. , only PG only No.
and University 10+11)
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) (9) (10) (11) (12) (13) (14)
SREE BALAIJI
Dr. SRIKARA
MEDICAL COLLEGE
1 1 SAMIRNANDANSIDDAMSE BC 23.01.1986 600 302 50.33 42.78 12 54.78 1/2
TTY & HOSPITAL,
CHENNAI

Note : Candidates who obtained Medical Degree from aboaed are to be given 50% marks only while preparing Merit List and rounded to 85%

SIGNATURE OF THE PRINCIPAL, WITH SEAL




MERIT LIST
SUPER SPECIALTY ADMISSIONS UNDER MANAGEMENT QUOTA 2013-14

Name of the College NARAYANA MEDICAL COLLEGE, NELLORE

Name of the Specialty/Subject DM(NEPHROLOGY) NO. OF SEATS - 1
Total No. of Applications issued (Printed) 9
NIL

Total No. of Applications downloaded through Website
Details of Notification

Indian Express & Andhra Bhoomi, dated : 12.07.2013

Merit

SI. No.
© Order

Name of the Candidate

Category

Date of
Birth

Name of the
College where

candidate studied

and University

Max. Marks
of the PG
only

Total Marks
obtained in
PG only

% of the
Marks in PG

85% of
PG Marks

Interview
marks 15%

Total Marks
85% + 15%
(Column
10+11)

Application
No./Receipt
No.

Remarks

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(6)

(7)

(8)

(9)

(10)

(11)

(12)

(13)

(14)

Dr. RAKESH YARLAGADDA

ocC

11.09.1979

PRAMUKSWAMI
MEDICAL COLLEGE
& SARDAR PATEL

UNIVERSITY,
GUJARAT

1000

523

52.3

44.45

13

57.45

6/6

Dr. S.V.S. SREEDHAR

ocC

25.04.1976

NARAYANA
MEDICAL
COLLEGE,

NELLORE & Dr.
NTR UHS,
VIJAYAWADA

700

368

52.57

44.68

53.68

9/8

Note : Candidates who obtained Medical Degree from aboaed are to be given 50% marks only while preparing Merit List and rounded to 85%

SIGNATURE OF THE PRINCIPAL, WITH SEAL




Name of the College

Name of the Specialty/Subject

Total No. of Applications issued (Printed)
Total No. of Applications downloaded through Website
Details of Notification

MERIT LIST

SUPER SPECIALTY ADMISSIONS UNDER MANAGEMENT QUOTA 2013-14

NARAYANA MEDICAL COLLEGE, NELLORE

DM(ENDOCRINOLOGY)

9
NIL

Indian Express & Andhra Bhoomi, dated : 12.07.2013

NO. OF SEATS -1

Name of the Max. Marks |Total Marks Total Marks Application
SI. No Merit Name of the Candidate Categor Date of College where of t.he PG | obtainedin % of the 85% of Interview | 85% +15% NcF:F;Recei t | Remarks
77| Order gory Birth candidate studied Marks in PG | PG Marks | marks 15% | (Column ' P
. , only PG only No.
and University 10+11)
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) (9) (10) (11) (12) (13) (14)
S.V. MEDICAL
COLLEGE,
TIRUPATI & NTR
1 1 Dr. TIRUPATHE SUNANDA ocC 18.08.1971 700 382 54.57 46.38 11 57.38 5/5
UNIVERSITY OF
HEALTH SCIENCES,
VIJAYAWADA

Note : Candidates who obtained Medical Degree from aboaed are to be given 50% marks only while preparing Merit List and rounded to 85%

SIGNATURE OF THE PRINCIPAL, WITH SEAL




MERIT LIST
SUPER SPECIALTY ADMISSIONS UNDER MANAGEMENT QUOTA 2013-14

Name of the College NARAYANA MEDICAL COLLEGE, NELLORE

NO. OF SEATS -1

Name of the Specialty/Subject

Total No. of Applications issued (Printed)
Total No. of Applications downloaded through Website
Details of Notification

M.Ch. (SURGICAL GASTROENTEROLOGY)

9
NIL

Indian Express & Andhra Bhoomi, dated : 12.07.2013

Merit

SI. No.
© Order

Name of the Candidate

Category

Date of
Birth

Name of the
College where

candidate studied

and University

Max. Marks
of the PG
only

Total Marks
obtained in
PG only

% of the
Marks in PG

85% of
PG Marks

Interview
marks 15%

Total Marks
85% + 15%
(Column
10+11)

Application
No./Receipt
No.

Remarks

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(6)

(7)

(8)

(9)

(10)

(11)

(12)

(13)

(14)

Dr. KRISHNAM RAJU V

ocC

09.09.1982

M.R. MEDICAL
COLLEGE,
GULBARGA &
RGUHS,
KARNATAKA

700

416

59.42

50.51

11

61.51

7/7

Dr. P. PRAKASH

BC

15.08.1978

NARAYANA
MEDICAL
COLLEGE,

NELLORE & Dr.
NTR UHS,
VIJAYAWADA

700

379

54.14

46.02

54.02

2/4

Note : Candidates who obtained Medical Degree from aboaed are to be given 50% marks only while preparing Merit List and rounded to 85%

SIGNATURE OF THE PRINCIPAL, WITH SEAL




MERIT LIST
SUPER SPECIALTY ADMISSIONS UNDER MANAGEMENT QUOTA 2013-14

Name of the College NARAYANA MEDICAL COLLEGE, NELLORE

NO. OF SEATS -1

Name of the Specialty/Subject

Total No. of Applications issued (Printed)
Total No. of Applications downloaded through Website
Details of Notification

M.Ch. (UROLOGY)

9
NIL

Indian Express & Andhra Bhoomi, dated : 12.07.2013

Name of the Max. Marks |Total Marks Total Marks Application
SI. No. Merit Name of the Candidate | Category Date of College where of the PG | obtained in % of the 85% of Interview | 85% + 15% No./Receipt | Remarks
Order Birth candidate studied Marks in PG | PG Marks | marks 15% | (Column
. , only PG only No.
and University 10+11)
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) (9) (10) (11) (12) (13) (14)
SRI RAMA
1 1 Dr. SANKAR G BC 21.09.1986 CHANDRA 600 363 60.5 51.42 12 63.42 4/3
UNIVERSITY
M.R. MEDICAL
COLLEGE,
2 2 Dr. RAJEEV REDDY N 0ocC 15.07.1980| GULBARGA & 700 412 58.85 50.02 9 59.02 3/1
RGUHS,
KARNATAKA

Note : Candidates who obtained Medical Degree from aboaed are to be given 50% marks only while preparing Merit List and rounded to 85%

SIGNATURE OF THE PRINCIPAL, WITH SEAL




Name of the College

Name of the Specialty/Subject

Total No. of Applications issued (Printed)

Total No. of Applications downloaded through Website
Details of Notification

MERIT LIST
SUPER SPECIALTY ADMISSIONS UNDER MANAGEMENT QUOTA 2013-14

NARAYANA MEDICAL COLLEGE, NELLORE

M.Ch. (NEURO SURGERY)

9
NIL

Indian Express & Andhra Bhoomi, dated : 12.07.2013

NO. OF SEATS -1

Name of the Max. Marks |Total Marks Total Marks Application
SI. No Merit Name of the Candidate | Categor Date of College where of t.he PG | obtainedin % of the 85% of Interview | 85% +15% NcF:F;Recei t | Remarks
"7l Order gory Birth candidate studied Marks in PG | PG Marks | marks 15% | (Column ' P
. , only PG only No.
and University 10+11)
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) (9) (10) (11) (12) (13) (14)
NIL

Note : Candidates who obtained Medical Degree from aboaed are to be given 50% marks only while preparing Merit List and rounded to 85%

SIGNATURE OF THE PRINCIPAL, WITH SEAL




Name of the College

Name of the Specialty/Subject

Total No. of Applications issued (Printed)

Total No. of Applications downloaded through Website
Details of Notification

MERIT LIST
SUPER SPECIALTY ADMISSIONS UNDER MANAGEMENT QUOTA 2013-14

NARAYANA MEDICAL COLLEGE, NELLORE

M.Ch. (PLASTIC SURGERY)

9
NIL

Indian Express & Andhra Bhoomi, dated : 12.07.2013

NO. OF SEATS -1

Name of the Max. Marks |Total Marks Total Marks Application
SI. No Merit Name of the Candidate | Categor Date of College where of t.he PG | obtainedin % of the 85% of Interview | 85% +15% NcF:F;Recei t | Remarks
"7l Order gory Birth candidate studied Marks in PG | PG Marks | marks 15% | (Column ' P
. , only PG only No.
and University 10+11)
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) (9) (10) (11) (12) (13) (14)
NIL

Note : Candidates who obtained Medical Degree from aboaed are to be given 50% marks only while preparing Merit List and rounded to 85%

SIGNATURE OF THE PRINCIPAL, WITH SEAL




Name of the College

Name of the Specialty/Subject

Total No. of Applications issued (Printed)

Total No. of Applications downloaded through Website
Details of Notification

MERIT LIST
SUPER SPECIALTY ADMISSIONS UNDER MANAGEMENT QUOTA 2013-14

NARAYANA MEDICAL COLLEGE, NELLORE

DM(NEUROLOGY)

9
NIL

Indian Express & Andhra Bhoomi, dated : 12.07.2013

NO. OF SEATS -1

Name of the Max. Marks |Total Marks Total Marks Application
SI. No Merit Name of the Candidate | Categor Date of College where of t.he PG | obtainedin % of the 85% of Interview | 85% +15% NcF:F;Recei t | Remarks
"7l Order gory Birth candidate studied Marks in PG | PG Marks | marks 15% | (Column ' P
. , only PG only No.
and University 10+11)
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) (9) (10) (11) (12) (13) (14)
NIL

Note : Candidates who obtained Medical Degree from aboaed are to be given 50% marks only while preparing Merit List and rounded to 85%

SIGNATURE OF THE PRINCIPAL, WITH SEAL




Name of the College

Name of the Specialty/Subject

Total No. of Applications issued (Printed)
Total No. of Applications downloaded through Website
Details of Notification

MERIT LIST

SUPER SPECIALTY ADMISSIONS UNDER MANAGEMENT QUOTA 2013-14

NARAYANA MEDICAL COLLEGE, NELLORE

DM(MEDICAL GASTROENTEROLOGY)

9
NIL

Indian Express & Andhra Bhoomi, dated : 12.07.2013

NO. OF SEATS -1

Name of the Max. Marks |Total Marks Total Marks Application
SI. No. Merit Name of the Candidate Category Date of College where of the PG | obtained in % of the 85% of Interview | 85% + 15% No./Receipt | Remarks
Order Birth candidate studied Marks in PG | PG Marks | marks 15% | (Column
. , only PG only No.
and University 10+11)
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) (9) (10) (11) (12) (13) (14)
MGM MEDICAL
COLLEGE,
1 1 Dr. SAINANI RAHUL RAJU ocC 28.05.1985 | AURANGABAD & 800 431 53.87 45.79 12 57.79 8/9
MGM INST. OF
HEALTH SCIENCES

Note : Candidates who obtained Medical Degree from aboaed are to be given 50% marks only while preparing Merit List and rounded to 85%

SIGNATURE OF THE PRINCIPAL, WITH SEAL




