## **SUPER SPECIALTY ADMISSIONS UNDER MANAGEMENT QUOTA 2013-14**

Name of the College : NARAYANA MEDICAL COLLEGE, NELLORE

Name of the Specialty/Subject : DM(CARDIOLOGY) NO. OF SEATS - 1

Total No. of Applications issued (Printed) : 9
Total No. of Applications downloaded through Website : NIL

Details of Notification : Indian Express & Andhra Bhoomi, dated : 12.07.2013

SI. No.	Merit Order	Name of the Candidate	Category	Date of Birth	Name of the College where candidate studied and University	Max. Marks of the PG only	Total Marks obtained in PG only	% of the	85% of PG Marks	Interview marks 15%	Total Marks 85% + 15% (Column 10+11)	Application No./Receipt No.	Remarks
(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)	(13)	(14)
1	1	Dr. SRIKARA SAMIRNANDANSIDDAMSE TTY	ВС	23.01.1986	SREE BALAJI MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, CHENNAI	600	302	50.33	42.78	12	54.78	1/2	

Note: Candidates who obtained Medical Degree from aboaed are to be given 50% marks only while preparing Merit List and rounded to 85%

# MERIT LIST SUPER SPECIALTY ADMISSIONS UNDER MANAGEMENT QUOTA 2013-14

Name of the College : NARAYANA MEDICAL COLLEGE, NELLORE

Name of the Specialty/Subject : DM(NEPHROLOGY) NO. OF SEATS - 1

Total No. of Applications issued (Printed) : 9
Total No. of Applications downloaded through Website : NIL

Details of Notification : Indian Express & Andhra Bhoomi, dated : 12.07.2013

SI. No.	Merit Order	Name of the Candidate	Category	Date of Birth	Name of the College where candidate studied and University	Max. Marks of the PG only	Total Marks obtained in PG only	% of the Marks in PG	85% of PG Marks	Interview marks 15%	Total Marks 85% + 15% (Column 10+11)	Application No./Receipt No.	Remarks
(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)	(13)	(14)
1	1	Dr. RAKESH YARLAGADDA	OC	11.09.1979	PRAMUKSWAMI MEDICAL COLLEGE & SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY, GUJARAT	1000	523	52.3	44.45	13	57.45	6/6	
2	2	Dr. S.V.S. SREEDHAR	OC	25.04.1976	NARAYANA MEDICAL COLLEGE, NELLORE & Dr. NTR UHS, VIJAYAWADA	700	368	52.57	44.68	9	53.68	9/8	

Note: Candidates who obtained Medical Degree from aboaed are to be given 50% marks only while preparing Merit List and rounded to 85%

## **SUPER SPECIALTY ADMISSIONS UNDER MANAGEMENT QUOTA 2013-14**

Name of the College : NARAYANA MEDICAL COLLEGE, NELLORE

Name of the Specialty/Subject : DM(ENDOCRINOLOGY) NO. OF SEATS - 1

Total No. of Applications issued (Printed) : 9

Total No. of Applications downloaded through Website : **NIL** 

Details of Notification : Indian Express & Andhra Bhoomi, dated : 12.07.2013

SI. No.	Merit Order	Name of the Candidate	Category	Date of Birth	Name of the College where candidate studied and University	Max. Marks of the PG only	Total Marks obtained in PG only	% of the	85% of PG Marks	Interview marks 15%	Total Marks 85% + 15% (Column 10+11)	Application No./Receipt No.	Remarks
(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)	(13)	(14)
1	1	Dr. TIRUPATHE SUNANDA	OC	18.08.1971	S.V. MEDICAL COLLEGE, TIRUPATI & NTR UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, VIJAYAWADA	700	382	54.57	46.38	11	57.38	5/5	

Note: Candidates who obtained Medical Degree from aboaed are to be given 50% marks only while preparing Merit List and rounded to 85%

## **SUPER SPECIALTY ADMISSIONS UNDER MANAGEMENT QUOTA 2013-14**

Name of the College : NARAYANA MEDICAL COLLEGE, NELLORE

Name of the Specialty/Subject : M.Ch. (SURGICAL GASTROENTEROLOGY) NO. OF SEATS - 1

Total No. of Applications issued (Printed) : 9
Total No. of Applications downloaded through Website : NIL

Details of Notification : Indian Express & Andhra Bhoomi, dated : 12.07.2013

SI. No.	Merit Order	Name of the Candidate	Category	Date of Birth	Name of the College where candidate studied and University	Max. Marks of the PG only	Total Marks obtained in PG only	% of the Marks in PG	85% of PG Marks	Interview marks 15%	Total Marks 85% + 15% (Column 10+11)	Application No./Receipt No.	Remarks
(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)	(13)	(14)
1	1	Dr. KRISHNAM RAJU V	ОС	09.09.1982	M.R. MEDICAL COLLEGE, GULBARGA & RGUHS, KARNATAKA	700	416	59.42	50.51	11	61.51	7/7	
2	2	Dr. P. PRAKASH	вс	15.08.1978	NARAYANA MEDICAL COLLEGE, NELLORE & Dr. NTR UHS, VIJAYAWADA	700	379	54.14	46.02	8	54.02	2/4	

Note: Candidates who obtained Medical Degree from aboaed are to be given 50% marks only while preparing Merit List and rounded to 85%

## **SUPER SPECIALTY ADMISSIONS UNDER MANAGEMENT QUOTA 2013-14**

Name of the College : NARAYANA MEDICAL COLLEGE, NELLORE

Name of the Specialty/Subject : M.Ch. (UROLOGY) NO. OF SEATS - 1

Total No. of Applications issued (Printed) : 9
Total No. of Applications downloaded through Website : NIL

Details of Notification : Indian Express & Andhra Bhoomi, dated : 12.07.2013

SI. No.	Merit Order	Name of the Candidate	Category	Date of Birth	Name of the College where candidate studied and University	Max. Marks of the PG only	Total Marks obtained in PG only	% of the Marks in PG	85% of PG Marks	Interview marks 15%	Total Marks 85% + 15% (Column 10+11)	Application No./Receipt No.	Remarks
(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)	(13)	(14)
1	1	Dr. SANKAR G	ВС	21.09.1986	SRI RAMA CHANDRA UNIVERSITY	600	363	60.5	51.42	12	63.42	4/3	
2	2	Dr. RAJEEV REDDY N	ОС	15.07.1980	M.R. MEDICAL COLLEGE, GULBARGA & RGUHS, KARNATAKA	700	412	58.85	50.02	9	59.02	3/1	

Note: Candidates who obtained Medical Degree from aboaed are to be given 50% marks only while preparing Merit List and rounded to 85%

## **SUPER SPECIALTY ADMISSIONS UNDER MANAGEMENT QUOTA 2013-14**

Name of the College : NARAYANA MEDICAL COLLEGE, NELLORE

Name of the Specialty/Subject : M.Ch. (NEURO SURGERY) NO. OF SEATS - 1

Total No. of Applications issued (Printed) : 9
Total No. of Applications downloaded through Website : NIL

Details of Notification : Indian Express & Andhra Bhoomi, dated : 12.07.2013

SI. No.	Merit Order	Name of the Candidate	Category	Date of Birth	Name of the College where candidate studied and University	Max. Marks of the PG only	ohtained in	% of the	85% of PG Marks		Total Marks 85% + 15% (Column 10+11)	Application No./Receipt No.	Remarks
(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)	(13)	(14)

NIL

Note: Candidates who obtained Medical Degree from aboaed are to be given 50% marks only while preparing Merit List and rounded to 85%

## **SUPER SPECIALTY ADMISSIONS UNDER MANAGEMENT QUOTA 2013-14**

Name of the College : NARAYANA MEDICAL COLLEGE, NELLORE

Name of the Specialty/Subject : M.Ch. (PLASTIC SURGERY) NO. OF SEATS - 1

Total No. of Applications issued (Printed) : 9
Total No. of Applications downloaded through Website : NIL

Details of Notification : Indian Express & Andhra Bhoomi, dated : 12.07.2013

SI. No.	Merit Order	Name of the Candidate	Category	Date of Birth	Name of the College where candidate studied and University	Max. Marks of the PG only	ohtained in	l % of the	85% of PG Marks	Interview marks 15%	Total Marks 85% + 15% (Column 10+11)	Application No./Receipt No.	
(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)	(13)	(14)

NIL

Note: Candidates who obtained Medical Degree from aboaed are to be given 50% marks only while preparing Merit List and rounded to 85%

## **SUPER SPECIALTY ADMISSIONS UNDER MANAGEMENT QUOTA 2013-14**

Name of the College : NARAYANA MEDICAL COLLEGE, NELLORE

Name of the Specialty/Subject : DM(NEUROLOGY) NO. OF SEATS - 1

Total No. of Applications issued (Printed) : 9
Total No. of Applications downloaded through Website : NIL

Details of Notification : Indian Express & Andhra Bhoomi, dated : 12.07.2013

SI. No.	Merit Order	Name of the Candidate	Category	Date of Birth	Name of the College where candidate studied and University	Max. Marks of the PG only	ohtained in	l % of the	85% of PG Marks	Interview marks 15%	Total Marks 85% + 15% (Column 10+11)	Application No./Receipt No.	
(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)	(13)	(14)

NIL

Note: Candidates who obtained Medical Degree from aboaed are to be given 50% marks only while preparing Merit List and rounded to 85%

## **SUPER SPECIALTY ADMISSIONS UNDER MANAGEMENT QUOTA 2013-14**

Name of the College : NARAYANA MEDICAL COLLEGE, NELLORE

Name of the Specialty/Subject : DM(MEDICAL GASTROENTEROLOGY) NO. OF SEATS - 1

Total No. of Applications issued (Printed) : 9
Total No. of Applications downloaded through Website : NIL

Details of Notification : Indian Express & Andhra Bhoomi, dated : 12.07.2013

SI. No.	Merit Order	Name of the Candidate	Category	Date of Birth	Name of the College where candidate studied and University	Max. Marks of the PG only	Total Marks obtained in PG only	% of the	85% of PG Marks	Interview marks 15%	Total Marks 85% + 15% (Column 10+11)	Application No./Receipt No.	Remarks
(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)	(13)	(14)
1	1	Dr. SAINANI RAHUL RAJU	OC	28.05.1985	MGM MEDICAL COLLEGE, AURANGABAD & MGM INST. OF HEALTH SCIENCES	800	431	53.87	45.79	12	57.79	8/9	

Note: Candidates who obtained Medical Degree from aboaed are to be given 50% marks only while preparing Merit List and rounded to 85%